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Create your awn Entiée
Select the Main
Meat Lasagna

$6.95

Spinach & Mushroom Lasagna

Veal Parmiggiana

Chicken Schnitzel

Meatballs

Stuffed Chicken (Today’s offering)
Select 2 Sides

Roasted Potatoes
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Meat Lasagna
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Veal Parmiggiana

Chicken Schnitzel

Meatballs

Stuffed Chicken (Today’s offering)
Select 2 Sides

Roasted Potatoes

Rice of the Day Rice of the Day
Vegetables Vegetables
Pasta of the Day Pasta of the Day
Spanakopita Spanakopita
Daily Features Daily Featwres
Soup of the Day -Pasta of the Day & More Soup of the Day -Pasta of the Day & More
See cur Website for details See aur Website for details

Regular Everyday Items
$5.99each

Breaded veal with mozzarella cheese & Napolitano sauce on a bun. Top-
pings available: mushrooms, peppers & onions.
$5.25each

Veal on a Bun

Chicken schnitzel on a bun

Oven baked breaded breast of chicken served on a bun. Toppings available:

mushrooms, peppers & onions.

Meatball Sub $4.95each

Hand-made pork meatballs in Napolitano sauce. Served on a bun with
cheese, mushrooms, peppers and onions.

$ by weight

Our own vegetable lasagna with spinach, mushrooms, ricotta cheese &
parmesan with our Napolitano sauce

Spinach & Mushroom Vegetable Lasagna

$ by weight

Our own lasagna with beef, pork and ricotta in Napolitano sauce

Meat Lasagna

Feature Days
Wednesday: Stir Fry—All Day

Thursday: Pasta Bar — 11:30— 1:30
Friday: Fish Day—All Day
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Family Size (pre-order)

Pasta
Lasagna— Spinach/Mushroom
Lasagna— Meat (9)
Cannelloni— Cheese(12pcs)
Cannelloni— Meat(12pcs)
Eggplant Parmiggiana (9)
Pasta of the Day-2kg (10)
Rice of the Day-2 kg (10)
Meat
Chicken Breast:(8pcs)
-Suisse
-Broccoli & Cheddar
Veal Parmiggiana (5pcs)
Chicken Schnitzel (10pc)
Chicken Parmiggiana (5pc)
Chicken Cacciatore (5pc)
Italian Sausage (10pc)
-Hot

-Sweet
Meat Balls in Sauce (30/pan)
Meatloaf
Stuffed Peppers (8pcs)

Vegetables (1.5kg) Serves 10
Grilled vegetables
Steamed Vegetables
Gluten Free

Corn Penne Pasta al Forno
Potatoes (2kg) Serves 10
Roasted potatoes

Salt & Pepper

Montreal Style

Garlic Parsley

Country Style

Onion & Chive

More

Cabbage Rolls (8)
Sheppard Pie

Chili

Spanikopita (48)

Garlic Bread Loaf (8)
Toppings (Not included with Trays)
Peppers and Onions (2 kg)
Mushrooms & Sauce (2 kg)

$30.00
$25.50
$22.50
$22.50
$28.99
$22.50
$22.50

$32.50

$27.50
$32.50
$19.00
$16.25
$23.00

$35.00
$40.00
$25.00

$22.50
$20.00

$25.00

$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50

$25.00
$22.50
$22.50
$32.00
$2.50

$20.00
$20.00
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