

Tavola

Create your own Entrée

Select the Main

Meat Lasagna

Spinach & Mushroom Lasagna

Veal Parmiggiana

Chicken Schnitzel

Meatballs

Stuffed Chicken (Today's offering)

Select 2 Sides

Roasted Potatoes

Rice of the Day

Vegetables

Pasta of the Day

Spanakopita

Daily Features

Soup of the Day -Pasta of the Day & More

See our Website for details

Regular Everyday Items

\$5.99_{each} Veal on a Bun

Breaded veal with mozzarella cheese & Napolitano sauce on a bun. Toppings available: mushrooms, peppers & onions.

Chicken schnitzel on a bun

\$6.95

Oven baked breaded breast of chicken served on a bun. Toppings available: mushrooms, peppers & onions.

\$4.95each Meatball Sub

 $Hand\mbox{-}made$ pork meatballs in Napolitano sauce. Served on a bun with cheese, mushrooms, peppers and onions.

Spinach & Mushroom Vegetable Lasagna \$ by weight

Our own vegetable lasagna with spinach, mushrooms, ricotta cheese & parmesan with our Napolitano sauce $\,$

\$ by weight Meat Lasagna

Our own lasagna with beef, pork and ricotta in Napolitano sauce

Feature Days

Wednesday: Stir Fry-All Day Thursday: Pasta Bar - 11:30- 1:30 Friday: Fish Day—All Day

Create your own Entrée

Select the Main

Meat Lasagna

Spinach & Mushroom Lasagna

Veal Parmiggiana

Chicken Schnitzel

Meatballs

Stuffed Chicken (Today's offering)

Select 2 Sides

Roasted Potatoes

Rice of the Day

Vegetables

Pasta of the Day

Spanakopita

Daily Features

Soup of the Day -Pasta of the Day & More

See our Website for details

Regular Everyday Items

Veal on a Bun

\$5.99each

\$6.95

Breaded veal with mozzarella cheese & Napolitano sauce on a bun. Toppings available: mushrooms, peppers & onions.

Chicken schnitzel on a bun

Oven baked breaded breast of chicken served on a bun. Toppings available: mushrooms, peppers & onions.

Meatball Sub

\$4.95each

Hand-made pork meatballs in Napolitano sauce. Served on a bun with cheese, mushrooms, peppers and onions.

Spinach & Mushroom Vegetable Lasagna S by weight

Our own vegetable lasagna with spinach, mushrooms, ricotta cheese & parmesan with our Napolitano sauce $\,$

Meat Lasagna

\$ by weight

Our own lasagna with beef, pork and ricotta in Napolitano sauce

Feature Days

Wednesday: Stir Fry-All Day Thursday: Pasta Bar - 11:30- 1:30 Friday: Fish Day—All Day



INCENZO'S

150 Caroline Street South, Waterloo, Ontario, (519)741-1437 www.VINCENZOSonline.com Prices Subject to Change. Do not include tax.

www.VINCENZOSonline.com Prices Subject to Change. Do not include tax.

Family Size (pre-order)		Family Size (pre-order)	
Pasta		Pasta	
Lasagna– Spinach/Mushroom	\$30.00	Lasagna- Spinach/Mushroom	\$30.00
Lasagna– Meat (9)	\$25.50	Lasagna– Meat (9)	\$25.50
Cannelloni– Cheese(12pcs)	\$22.50	Cannelloni– Cheese(12pcs)	\$22.50
Cannelloni– Meat(12pcs)	\$22.50	Cannelloni– Meat(12pcs)	\$22.50
Eggplant Parmiggiana (9)	\$28.99	Eggplant Parmiggiana (9)	\$28.99
Pasta of the Day-2kg (10)	\$22.50	Pasta of the Day-2kg (10)	\$22.50
Rice of the Day-2 kg (10)	\$22.50	Rice of the Day-2 kg (10)	\$22.50
Meat		Meat	
Chicken Breast:(8pcs)	\$32.50	Chicken Breast:(8pcs)	\$32.50
-Suisse		-Suisse	
-Broccoli & Cheddar		-Broccoli & Cheddar	
Veal Parmiggiana (5pcs)	\$27.50	Veal Parmiggiana (5pcs)	\$27.50
Chicken Schnitzel (10pc)	\$32.50	Chicken Schnitzel (10pc)	\$32.50
Chicken Parmiggiana (5pc)	\$19.00	Chicken Parmiggiana (5pc)	\$19.00
Chicken Cacciatore (5pc)	\$16.25	Chicken Cacciatore (5pc)	\$16.25
Italian Sausage (10pc) -Hot	\$23.00	Italian Sausage (10pc) -Hot	\$23.00
-Sweet		-Sweet	
Meat Balls in Sauce (30/pan)	\$35.00	Meat Balls in Sauce (30/pan)	\$35.00
Meatloaf	\$40.00	Meatloaf	\$40.00
Stuffed Peppers (8pcs)	\$25.00	Stuffed Peppers (8pcs)	\$25.00
Vegetables (1.5kg) Serves 10		Vegetables (1.5kg) Serves 10	
Grilled vegetables	\$22.50	Grilled vegetables	\$22.50
Steamed Vegetables	\$20.00	Steamed Vegetables	\$20.00
Gluten Free		Gluten Free	
Corn Penne Pasta al Forno	\$25.00	Corn Penne Pasta al Forno	\$25.00
Potatoes (2kg) Serves 10		Potatoes (2kg) Serves 10	
Roasted potatoes	\$22.50	Roasted potatoes	\$22.50
Salt & Pepper	\$22.50	Salt & Pepper	\$22.50
Montreal Style	\$22.50	Montreal Style	\$22.50
Garlic Parsley	\$22.50	Garlic Parsley	\$22.50
Country Style	\$22.50	Country Style	\$22.50
Onion & Chive	\$22.50	Onion & Chive	\$22.50
More		More	
Cabbage Rolls (8)	\$25.00	Cabbage Rolls (8)	\$25.00
Sheppard Pie	\$22.50	Sheppard Pie	\$22.50
Chili	\$22.50	Chili	\$22.50
Spanikopita (48)	\$32.00	Spanikopita (48)	\$32.00
Garlic Bread Loaf (8)	\$2.50	Garlic Bread Loaf (8)	\$2.50
Toppings (Not included with Trays)		Toppings (Not included with Trays)	
Peppers and Onions (2 kg)	\$20.00	Peppers and Onions (2 kg)	\$20.00
Mushrooms & Sauce (2 kg)	\$20.00	Mushrooms & Sauce (2 kg)	\$20.00



